
RESULTS    Competition  1 CEI*** Endurance Ride 160 KM

CEI***/**/* - CEI-J-YR**/* Fasna Trail

Ermelo

THE NETHERLANDS

12.06.2009 14.06.2009

Elti Bronsveld**** (NED) Derek Liebenberg****(RSA)

Nina Knapitsch (GER)

Dr.Frans Arts****(NED) Dr.Walter Fehl****(GER)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :
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Selle Fr.
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THE NETHERLANDS
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ANITA LAMSMA

THE NETHERLANDS

SATTAROV

Chestnut

NED06539
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  1994 Gelding
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RESULTS    Competition  1 CEI*** Endurance Ride 160 KM

CEI***/**/* - CEI-J-YR**/* Fasna Trail
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THE NETHERLANDS

12.06.2009 14.06.2009

Elti Bronsveld**** (NED) Derek Liebenberg****(RSA)

Nina Knapitsch (GER)

Dr.Frans Arts****(NED) Dr.Walter Fehl****(GER)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :
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NED40983

Akhal Teke

  1996 Mare

TIME   :  :

G5
METABOLIC

00:02:14 REC-T. 00:03:29 REC-T. 00:02:06 REC-T. 00:03:11 REC-T. 00:03:26

170Nr.

10019114

08:00:47

08:04:00

08:34:00

35

02:04:00

16.94

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

10:46:18

10:51:02

11:36:02

 70

02:17:02

15.32

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:36:24

13:38:16

14:23:16

100

02:02:14

14.73

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

16:35:03

16:37:14

17:27:14

125

02:13:58

11.20

Gate 4 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

144Gate 5 / KM

ARR

TIME

SPEED

160FINISH / KM

OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

TINEKE BROUWER

THE NETHERLANDS

INSJALLAH`S WAZIR

Grey

NED41221

Arab

  1996 Gelding

RETIRED

TIME   :  :

00:03:13 REC-T. 00:04:44 REC-T. 00:01:52 REC-T. 00:02:11 REC-T.

164Nr.

10037373

08:08:49

08:24:16

08:54:16

35

02:24:16

14.56

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

10:56:14

11:06:36

11:51:36

 70

02:12:20

15.87

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:22:50

13:30:26

14:15:26

100

01:38:50

18.21

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

15:56:31

16:05:19

16:55:19

125

01:49:53

13.65

Gate 4 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

144Gate 5 / KM

ARR

TIME

SPEED

160FINISH / KM

OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
ARTUR LANDAU

POLAND

LASKO DU CLOS

Chestnut

FRA427224

Arab

  1999 Gelding

TIME   :  :

G4
LAME

00:15:27 REC-T. 00:10:22 REC-T. 00:07:36 REC-T. 00:08:48 REC-T.

173Nr.

10035703

07:53:16

07:57:37

08:27:37

35

01:57:37

17.86

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

10:22:52

10:29:51

11:14:51

 70

02:02:14

17.18

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:49:48

12:54:39

13:39:39

100

01:39:48

18.04

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

15:31:32

15:40:04

16:30:04

125

02:00:25

12.46

Gate 4 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

144Gate 5 / KM

ARR

TIME

SPEED

160FINISH / KM

OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
TRIX HOSSMANN

SWITZERLAND

LOUSTIC DE BIGORRE

Grey

SUI40514

Cheval de Selle

  1999 Gelding

TIME   :  :

G4
LAME

00:04:21 REC-T. 00:06:59 REC-T. 00:04:51 REC-T. 00:08:32 REC-T.

172Nr.

0

08.16.49printed : /14.06.2009

Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info
2Page :

Endurance Team Styria Timing Solutions (c) 2008



RESULTS    Competition  1 CEI*** Endurance Ride 160 KM

CEI***/**/* - CEI-J-YR**/* Fasna Trail

Ermelo

THE NETHERLANDS

12.06.2009 14.06.2009

Elti Bronsveld**** (NED) Derek Liebenberg****(RSA)

Nina Knapitsch (GER)

Dr.Frans Arts****(NED) Dr.Walter Fehl****(GER)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :
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ELIMINATED
LENNEKE BIEL

THE NETHERLANDS

FIGARO FANTASIA

Chestnut

NED42241

Arab

  1995 Gelding
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YUKIO YANADA

JAPAN

LORIOT LARZAC
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Cheval de Selle
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TIME   :  :
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  1999 Gelding
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RESULTS    Competition  1 CEI*** Endurance Ride 160 KM

CEI***/**/* - CEI-J-YR**/* Fasna Trail

Ermelo

THE NETHERLANDS

12.06.2009 14.06.2009

Elti Bronsveld**** (NED) Derek Liebenberg****(RSA)

Nina Knapitsch (GER)

Dr.Frans Arts****(NED) Dr.Walter Fehl****(GER)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :
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MICHEL LEQUARRE

BELGIUM

KWINJY
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ELIMINATED
BÄRBEL BÜCHTING

GERMANY

KISSING KAYSOUN

Bay
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  1994 Gelding

TIME   :  :

Pre Ride Insp.
LAME

REC-T. REC-T. REC-T. REC-T.
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TIME
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19:07:43

160
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FINISH / KM
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FINISH 
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IN IN IN IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
YVONNE VAN DER VELDE

THE NETHERLANDS

JOY ESCOBAR

Bay

NED41168

Arab

  1998 Gelding

TIME 00:46:05
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00:06:42 REC-T. 00:05:54 REC-T. 00:07:36 REC-T. 00:07:10 REC-T. 00:05:48
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08:03:10

08:33:10

35

02:03:10

17.05

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

10:36:33

10:39:33

11:24:33

 70

02:06:23

16.62

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:06:24

13:09:45

13:54:45

100

01:45:12

17.11

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

15:31:27

15:34:49

16:24:49

125

01:40:04

14.99

Gate 4 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

17:35:18

17:38:31

18:18:31

144

01:13:42

15.47

Gate 5 / KM

ARR

TIME

SPEED km/h

19:07:44

160

19.51

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
JEANNE LINNEWEEVER

THE NETHERLANDS

RIKI´S MACHO MAN

Bay

NED06804

Arab

  1993 Gelding

TIME 00:49:13

Finish Line
METABOLIC

00:02:31 REC-T. 00:03:00 REC-T. 00:03:21 REC-T. 00:03:22 REC-T. 00:03:13

167Nr.

10020795

19:13:28VET

REC-T. 00:05:44
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